GoForth SUD 2.46 * 20.85% 136,593

Sunfield MUD 2.48 * 21.02% 137,703

Monarch Utilities 0.50 4.24% 27,763

Totals 11.80 100.00% 655,200$

2015 2014 2013 2012

GBRA's San Marcos WTP Debt Revenue 845,046$   841,926$   842,736$   856,160$

   Total Revenues 845,046$   841,926$   842,736$   856,160$

City of San Marcos Debt Costs

Series 2011 375,819$   375,319$   191,119$   202,963$

Series 2006(A)(B) 328,386   326,286   511,161   510,504

City of San Marcos Debt Coverage (20%) 140,841   140,321   140,456   142,693

  Total Costs 845,046$   841,926$   842,736$   856,160$

Fiscal Year Ended August 31,

19

DEBT INFORMATION

TABLE 3 – PRO-FORMA DEBT SERVICE REQUIREMENTS

_____________

(1) Interest on the Bonds calculated at the True Interest Cost of 3.28% for purposes of illustration.  Preliminary, subject to change.

THE REMAINDER OF THIS PAGE LEFT BLANK INTENTIONALLY

Year

Ending

8/31 Principal Interest Total

2016 -$   -$   -$

2017 -   150,468   150,468

2018 90,000   174,175   264,175

2019 95,000   172,375   267,375

2020 100,000   170,475   270,475

2021 100,000   168,475   268,475

2022 95,000   166,475   261,475

2023 100,000   164,575   264,575

2024 105,000   162,575   267,575

2025 110,000   160,475   270,475

2026 110,000   158,275   268,275

2027 110,000   155,800   265,800

2028 115,000   151,400   266,400

2029 120,000   146,800   266,800

2030 125,000   142,000   267,000

2031 515,000   137,000   652,000

2032 535,000   116,400   651,400

2033 560,000   95,000   655,000

2034 580,000   72,600   652,600

2035 605,000   49,400   654,400

2036 630,000   25,200   655,200

4,800,000$ 2,739,943$ 7,539,943$

The Bonds
(1)

20

SOURCES OF PLEDGED REVENUES

GROSS CONTRACT REVENUES

Gross Contract Revenues will be derived from payments made by all Participants that enter into Water Supply Agreements with

GBRA for the purchase of treated water that will be treated at the San Marcos WTP and delivered through the Treated Water

Delivery System.  To date, five entities have entered into a Water Supply Agreement with GBRA.  Those entities are as follows:

NAME OF PARTICIPANT

TYPE OF ENTITY

AMOUNT OF WATER CURRENTLY

COMMITTED TO BE PURCHASED (IN MGD)

City of Buda, Texas Public – Municipality 1.50